
Friday 10th May - £119pp
Saturday 11th May - £129pp
Saturday 15th June - £129pp
Friday 21st June - £119pp
Friday 28th June - £119pp
Friday 12th July - £119pp
Saturday 24th August - £129pp
Friday 30th August - £119pp
Saturday 14th September - £129pp
Saturday 21st September - £129pp
Saturday 28th September - £129pp

M U R D E R  M Y S T E R Y
N I G H T S

( p r i c e  i n c l u d e s  o v e r n i g h t  s t a y ,  d i n n e r ,
e n t e r t a i n m e n t  a n d  b r e a k f a s t )

2 0 2 4

W i t n e s s  t h e
M u r d e r ,

S o l v e  t h e
C r i m e !

Saturday 5th October - £129pp
Friday 11th October - £119pp
Saturday 2nd November - £129pp
(Halloween Themed - fancy dress optional)

Saturday 9th November - £129pp
Friday 22nd November - £119pp
Saturday 7th December - £129pp
Friday 13th December - £119pp*
Saturday 21st December - £129pp*
*festive party nights

May - September October - December


